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Description

202001310000
42280

01/31/2020
01:38:20

COMMERCEO
NE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J&D MOBILE
HOME PARK
LLC

Lot#:1 Blk:44
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202009180004
20540

09/18/2020
03:36:55

COMMERCEO
NE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOND &
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 45 Lot#:69
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

202009180004
20550

09/18/2020
03:36:56

COMMERCEO
NE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOND &
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 45 Lot#:69
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:CHESSER
PHASE I

202010120004
63670

10/12/2020
03:48:12

COMMERCEO
NE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LIFETIME
SOLUTION
LLC

39 91 Lot#:1221
Blk:12 Book:39
Pg:91
Sub:EDENTON
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M 2ND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT


