Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001310000 42280	01/31/2020 01:38:20	COMMERCEO NE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J&D MOBILE HOME PARK LLC						Lot#:1 Blk:44 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN O CALERA
202009180004 20540	09/18/2020 03:36:55	COMMERCEO NE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOND & HARKINS PROPERTIES LLC			33	45		Lot#:69 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
202009180004 20550	09/18/2020 03:36:56	COMMERCEO NE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOND & HARKINS PROPERTIES LLC			33	45		Lot#:69 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:CHESSER PHASE I
202010120004 63670	10/12/2020 03:48:12	COMMERCEO NE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIFETIME SOLUTION LLC			39	91		Lot#:1221 Blk:12 Book:39 Pg:91 Sub:EDENTON OFFICE CONDOMINIU M 2ND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT